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★11-3, 1st CABLL West (1)★
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Baltimore Boston Columbus Detroit Hamilton

Moncton Montreal New York Providence Quebec

St. John's Syracuse

8-6, 1st CABLL Atlantic (3) 1-13, 4th CABLL Atlantic 5-9, 4th CABLL West 11-3, 2nd CABLL West (4)

4-10, 4th CABLL North 9-5, 2nd CABLL North 8-6, 2nd CABLL Atlantic 4-10, 3rd CABLL Atlantic 7-7, 3rd CABLL North

10-4, 1st CABLL North (2) 6-8, 3rd CABLL West

0 -1 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 1
2 1 2 2 2
3 2 3 3 3
4 3 4 4 4
5 4 5 5 5
6 5 6 6 6

0 0 0 -1 0
1 1 1 0 1
2 2 2 1 2
3 3 3 2 3
4 4 4 3 4
5 5 5 4 5
6 6 6 5 6

0 0
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

≤3 DEF X DEF ≤0 DEF ≤2 DEF ≤0 DEF
4-7 H d-3 ≤5 H d+0 1-4 H d+0 3-4 H d-1 1-2 H d+0

8-10 V d-2 6-9 V d+1 5-12 V d+3 5-8 V d-1 3-6 V d+0
11-14 10-15 13-15 9-12 7-11
15-19 OT 16-19 OT 16-20 OT 13-17 OT 12-18 OT
20-21 12 10 20-21 15 7 21 12 9 18-22 7 12 19-21 7 1222+ 22+ 22+ 23+ 22+

≤4 DEF ≤2 DEF ≤3 DEF X DEF ≤0 DEF
5-7 H d+1 3-5 H d-2 4-6 H d+0 ≤3 H d-1 1-3 H d+2
8-11 V d+2 6-10 V d+0 7-11 V d+0 4-9 V d+3 4-6 V d+1

12-15 11-13 12-16 10-15 7-10
16-22 OT 14-18 OT 17-19 OT 16-17 OT 11-18 OT

23 15 9 19-22 12 11 20-22 4 10 18-20 7 8 19-20 12 1224+ 23+ 23+ 21+ 21+

≤2 DEF ≤2 DEF
3-5 H d-2 3-6 H d-1

6-10 V d-2 7-9 V d+0
11-15 10-16
16-19 OT 17-21 OT
20-22 7 10 22-23 12 1023+ 24+

HT HT HT HT HT

HT HT HT HT HT

HT HT

(c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games

(c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games

(c) Short Season Games (c) Short Season Games



2025-2026 Canadian-American Box Lacrosse League
Date Visitor Score Home Score Notes1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q OT 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q OT HT

Fri November 22, 2024
Fri November 22, 2024
Sat November 23, 2024
Sat November 23, 2024
Sat November 23, 2024
Sun November 24, 2024
Fri November 29, 2024
Fri November 29, 2024
Sat November 30, 2024
Sat November 30, 2024
Sat November 30, 2024
Sun December 1, 2024
Fri December 6, 2024
Fri December 6, 2024
Sat December 7, 2024
Sat December 7, 2024
Sat December 7, 2024

Sun December 8, 2024
Fri December 13, 2024
Sat December 14, 2024
Sat December 14, 2024
Sat December 14, 2024
Sat December 14, 2024
Sun December 15, 2024

Fri December 27, 2024

Wed January 1, 2025
Thu January 2, 2025
Sat January 4, 2025
Sat January 4, 2025
Sat January 4, 2025
Sun January 5, 2025
Sun January 5, 2025
Sun January 5, 2025
Sat January 11, 2025
Sat January 11, 2025
Sat January 11, 2025

Sun January 12, 2025
Sat January 18, 2025
Sat January 18, 2025
Sat January 18, 2025
Sun January 19, 2025
Sun January 19, 2025
Sun January 19, 2025
Sat January 25, 2025
Sat January 25, 2025
Sat January 25, 2025
Sun January 26, 2025
Sun January 26, 2025

Montreal Moncton
St. John's Quebec
Baltimore Providence
New York Boston
Columbus Hamilton
Syracuse Detroit
New York St. John's

Detroit Moncton
Montreal Hamilton

Providence Quebec
Columbus Syracuse

Boston Baltimore
Quebec St. John's

Moncton Providence
Detroit Montreal
Boston Columbus

Hamilton New York
Syracuse Baltimore
St. John's Moncton
Quebec Montreal
Boston Syracuse

Providence Detroit
New York Columbus
Baltimore Hamilton
St. John's Montreal
Quebec Detroit

Moncton Syracuse
Hamilton Syracuse
Moncton Montreal
Quebec Boston

St. John's Baltimore
Providence New York
Columbus Detroit

Providence St. John's
Columbus Moncton
Baltimore Montreal
Hamilton Quebec

Detroit New York
Boston Moncton

Columbus Providence
Syracuse St. John's
Baltimore Boston
New York Providence
Syracuse Hamilton

Detroit Columbus
Syracuse Providence

Detroit Boston
Baltimore Moncton

Quebec Columbus
Hamilton St. John's
Montreal New York

Providence Boston
New York Baltimore
Syracuse Quebec
Moncton Hamilton

Columbus Montreal

Sat December 21, 2024
Sat December 21, 2024
Sat December 21, 2024

Sat December 28, 2024
Sat December 28, 2024
Sat December 28, 2024
Sat December 28, 2024
Sat December 28, 2024



2025-2026 Canadian-American Box Lacrosse League
Date Visitor Score Home Score Notes1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q OT 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q OT HT

Sun January 26, 2025
Sat February 1, 2025

Sun February 2, 2025
Mon February 3, 2025
Sat February 8, 2025
Sat February 8, 2025
Fri February 14, 2025
Fri February 14, 2025
Fri February 14, 2025

Sun February 16, 2025
Sat February 22, 2025
Sat February 22, 2025
Sat February 22, 2025
Sun February 23, 2025
Sun February 23, 2025
Sun February 23, 2025

Sat March 1, 2025
Sat March 1, 2025
Sat March 1, 2025
Sat March 1, 2025
Sat March 1, 2025
Sat March 1, 2025
Sat March 8, 2025
Sat March 8, 2025
Sat March 8, 2025
Sat March 8, 2025
Sat March 8, 2025
Sat March 8, 2025

St. John's Detroit
Providence Hamilton
Columbus Baltimore

Boston New York
Moncton St. John's
Montreal Quebec
Hamilton Boston
Montreal Syracuse
Baltimore Detroit
New York Quebec

Providence Baltimore
Detroit Hamilton

Moncton Quebec
Boston Montreal

New York Syracuse
St. John's Columbus
St. John's Boston
Moncton New York
Montreal Providence
Quebec Baltimore

Hamilton Columbus
Detroit Syracuse

Montreal St. John's
Quebec Moncton
Boston Providence

Baltimore New York
Hamilton Detroit
Syracuse Columbus



2024-2025 Canadian-American Box Lacrosse League Playoffs

Wild Card Game (Bo1) Semifinals (Bo3, 1-1-1) Finals (Bo5, 2-2-1)

(5) Montreal
(4) Hamilton

(1) Detroit

(3) Baltimore CHAMPION
(2) St. John's

= visiting team



2024-2025 Canadian-American Box Lacrosse League Playoffs

Wild Card Game (Bo1) Semifinals (Bo3, 1-1-1) Finals (Bo5, 2-2-1)

(5)
(4)

(1)

(3) CHAMPION
(2)

= visiting team
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